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WE WILL ORGANIZE THE
PROGRAM AS FOLLOWS:

[EOEREEIICCTAETT ESTTESTTICETE  Monday to Thursday

FEB-21

FEB-22
FEB-23
FEB-24
FEB-25
FEB-26

FEB-28
MAR-01
MAR-02
MAR-03
MAR-04
MAR-05

MAR-07
MAR-08
MAR-09
MAR-10
MAR-11
MAR-12

MAR-14
MAR-15
MAR-16
MAR-17
MAR-18
MAR-19

05:29AM | 06:50 AM | 12:09PM | 02:59 PM | 05:28 PM | 06:49 PM
05:26 AM | 06:47AM | 12:.08 PM | 03:01PM | 05:31PM | 06:52 PM
05:24 AM | 06:45AM | 12.08 PM | 03:02PM | 05:32PM | 06:53 PM
05:22AM | 06:44AM | 12:.08 PM | 03:03PM | 05:33 PM
05:21 AM 06:42 AM | 12.08 PM | 03:04PM | 05:35PM @ 06:56 PM
05:19 AM 06:40 AM | 12:08 PM | 03:05PM | 05:36 PM 06:57 PM
05:18AM | 06:39 AM | 12:08 PM | 03:06 PM | 05:38 PM | 06:59 PM
mmmmmm
05:14AM | 06:35AM | 12:07PM | 03:08 PM | 05:40 PM | 07:01 PM
05:14AM | 06:35AM | 12:07PM | 03:08 PM | 05:40 PM | 07:01 PM
05:12 AM 06:33AM | 12:07PM | 03:09PM | 05:42PM | 07:03 PM
05:11 AM 06:32AM | 12:07PM | 03:10PM | O05:43PM | 07:04 PM
05:09AM @ 06:30AM | 12:07PM | 03:11PM | 0S:45PM | 07.05 PM
05:07AM | 06:28 AM | 12:07PM | 03:12Pm | 05:46PM | o7.07 pm
mmmmm
05:04 AM @ 06:24 AM | 12:06 PM | 03:14 PM 05:49 PM | 07:10 PM
05:02AM | 06:23AM | 12:06 PM | 03:1SPM | 05:50 PM | 07:11 PM
05:00 AM 06:21 AM 12:06 PM 03:16 PM 05:51PM | 07:12 PM
04:58 AM | 06:19AM | 12:05PM | 03:16PM | 05:53PM | 07:14 PM
04:56 AM 06:17 AM 12:.05PM | 03:17 PM 05:54 PM | 07:15 PM
04:54 AM | 06:15AM | 12:05PM | 03:18PM | O05:55PM | o7.16 PM
mmwmwmm
04:50 AM 06:11 AM 12:04 PM 03:20 PM 05:58 PM  07:19 PM
04:49 AM 06:10 AM | 12:04 PM | 03:21 PM 05:59 PM | 07:21 PM
04:47 AM | 06:08 AM | 12:04 PM | 03:21 PM 06:01 PM | 07:22 PM
04:45AM @ 06:06 AM | 12:04 PM | 03:22Pm A 06:02PM | 07:23 PM
04:43 AM 06:04 AM 12:03PM | 03:23 PM 06:03 PM | 07:25 PM
04:41AM | 06:04 AM | 12:03PM | g3.24 pm | 06:05PM | 07:26 PM
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BEFORE 03/08 20MIN AFTER ADHAN 12:30 PM
AFTER 03/08 20MIN AFTER ADHAN 1:30 PM

FAJR

DONATE

MASJID PROJECT
CONSTRUCTION

DHUHR

ASR

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

MAHGREB
10MIN AFTER ADHAN 8:00PM

7:30 p.m. to 7:55 p.m

211’ LECTURE ON THE BOOK

ISHA

ISHA

10MIN AFTER ADHAN 8:30PM

The Garden of the Righteous
(Riyad Assalihine)

Sh. Jawad Najem
Sh. Hicham Rehimini

Friday and Saturday
7:30 p.m. to 7:55 p.m

after the 4 rakaats of the
small vows of 15 minutes

Dr. Ahmad El Hadadi
Sh. Mohammed El Haddioui

Sunday
7:30 p.m. to 7:55 p.m

the history of Andalusia
from its creation to its fall

Mr. Abdelkarim Mekkaoui

ST-CONSTANT: 120-253 STE-CATHERINE
STREET, ST-CONSTANT, JSA 2J6

DELSON: 11, 4TH AVENUE, DELSON, J5B 1P9
PHONE: (450) 282-1129



