



# RAMADAN

## 1447 - 2026

AH	DATE	DAY	SEHAR	SUNRISE	DOHR	ASR	IFTAR	ISHA
01	FEB-19	THU	05:29 AM	06:50 AM	12:09 PM	02:59 PM	05:28 PM	06:49 PM
02	FEB-20	FRI	05:27 AM	06:49 AM	12:09 PM	03:00 PM	05:29 PM	06:51 PM
03	FEB-21	SAT	05:26 AM	06:47 AM	12:08 PM	03:01 PM	05:31 PM	06:52 PM
04	FEB-22	SUN	05:24 AM	06:45 AM	12:08 PM	03:02 PM	05:32 PM	06:53 PM
05	FEB-23	MON	05:22 AM	06:44 AM	12:08 PM	03:03 PM	05:33 PM	06:55 PM
06	FEB-24	TUE	05:21 AM	06:42 AM	12:08 PM	03:04 PM	05:35 PM	06:56 PM
07	FEB-25	WED	05:19 AM	06:40 AM	12:08 PM	03:05 PM	05:36 PM	06:57 PM
08	FEB-26	THU	05:18 AM	06:39 AM	12:08 PM	03:06 PM	05:38 PM	06:59 PM
09	FEB-27	FRI	05:16 AM	06:37 AM	12:08 PM	03:07 PM	05:39 PM	07:00 PM
10	FEB-28	SAT	05:14 AM	06:35 AM	12:07 PM	03:08 PM	05:40 PM	07:01 PM
11	MAR-01	SUN	05:14 AM	06:35 AM	12:07 PM	03:08 PM	05:40 PM	07:01 PM
12	MAR-02	MON	05:12 AM	06:33 AM	12:07 PM	03:09 PM	05:42 PM	07:03 PM
13	MAR-03	TUE	05:11 AM	06:32 AM	12:07 PM	03:10 PM	05:43 PM	07:04 PM
14	MAR-04	WED	05:09 AM	06:30 AM	12:07 PM	03:11 PM	05:45 PM	07:05 PM
15	MAR-05	THU	05:07 AM	06:28 AM	12:07 PM	03:12 PM	05:46 PM	07:07 PM
16	MAR-06	FRI	05:05 AM	06:26 AM	12:06 PM	03:13 PM	05:47 PM	07:08 PM
17	MAR-07	SAT	05:04 AM	06:24 AM	12:06 PM	03:14 PM	05:49 PM	07:10 PM
18	MAR-08	SUN	05:02 AM	06:23 AM	12:06 PM	03:15 PM	05:50 PM	07:11 PM
19	MAR-09	MON	05:00 AM	06:21 AM	12:06 PM	03:16 PM	05:51 PM	07:12 PM
20	MAR-10	TUE	04:58 AM	06:19 AM	12:05 PM	03:16 PM	05:53 PM	07:14 PM
21	MAR-11	WED	04:56 AM	06:17 AM	12:05 PM	03:17 PM	05:54 PM	07:15 PM
22	MAR-12	THU	04:54 AM	06:15 AM	12:05 PM	03:18 PM	05:55 PM	07:16 PM
23	MAR-13	FRI	04:52 AM	06:13 AM	12:05 PM	03:19 PM	05:57 PM	07:18 PM
24	MAR-14	SAT	04:50 AM	06:11 AM	12:04 PM	03:20 PM	05:58 PM	07:19 PM
25	MAR-15	SUN	04:49 AM	06:10 AM	12:04 PM	03:21 PM	05:59 PM	07:21 PM
26	MAR-16	MON	04:47 AM	06:08 AM	12:04 PM	03:21 PM	06:01 PM	07:22 PM
27	MAR-17	TUE	04:45 AM	06:06 AM	12:04 PM	03:22 PM	06:02 PM	07:23 PM
28	MAR-18	WED	04:43 AM	06:04 AM	12:03 PM	03:23 PM	06:03 PM	07:25 PM
29	MAR-19	THU	04:41 AM	06:04 AM	12:03 PM	03:24 PM	06:05 PM	07:26 PM

**WE WILL ORGANIZE THE PROGRAM AS FOLLOWS:**

**Monday to Thursday**  
7:30 p.m. to 7:55 p.m

### LECTURE ON THE BOOK

The Garden of the Righteous  
(Riyad Assalihine)

### SPEAKERS

Sh. Jawad Najem  
Sh. Hicham Rehimini

**Friday and Saturday**  
7:30 p.m. to 7:55 p.m

after the 4 rakaats of the  
small vows of 15 minutes

### SPEAKERS

Dr. Ahmad El Hadadi  
Sh. Mohammed El Haddioui

**Sunday**

7:30 p.m. to 7:55 p.m  
the history of Andalusia  
from its creation to its fall

### SPEAKERS

Mr. Abdelkarim Mekkaoui

ST-CONSTANT: 120-253 STE-CATHERINE  
STREET, ST-CONSTANT, J5A 2J6

DELSON: 11, 4TH AVENUE, DELSON, J5B 1P9

PHONE: (450) 282-1129

**TARAWEH WILL START AFTER SALAT AL - ISHA**

IQAMAH	FAJR	DHUHR	ASR	MAHGREB	ISHA
BEFORE 03/08	20MIN AFTER ADHAN	12:30 PM	3:30 PM	10MIN AFTER ADHAN	8:00PM
AFTER 03/08	20MIN AFTER ADHAN	1:30 PM	4:30 PM	10MIN AFTER ADHAN	8:30PM



SCAN  
FOR  
DONATE

MASJID PROJECT  
CONSTRUCTION

